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Date Start Event Name Location End Setup Breakdown
Tue 09/05/2017 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 09/13/2017 3:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 Cafe ES Cafeteria 5:00 pm
Tue 10/03/2017 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 10/04/2017 5:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 Library ES Library 6:30 pm
Fri 10/13/2017 All Day Fall Festival Set Up/MS & ES Gyms ES Gym #2 (small gym)

ES Gym #1 (Large Gym)
All Day

Sat 10/14/2017 5:00 pm PTO Fall Carnival/Festival MS/ES Gyms ES Gym #2 (small gym)
ES Gym #1 (Large Gym)

8:00 pm 8:00 am 10:00 pm

Wed 11/01/2017 5:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 Library ES Library 6:30 pm
Mon 11/06/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway HS Main Hall - West

ES Entry Way
All Day

Tue 11/07/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way
HS Main Hall - West

All Day

Tue 11/07/2017 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 11/08/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way

HS Main Hall - West
All Day

Thu 11/09/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way
HS Main Hall - West

All Day

Fri 11/10/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way
HS Main Hall - West

All Day

Mon 11/13/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way
HS Main Hall - West

All Day

Tue 11/14/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way
HS Main Hall - West

All Day

Wed 11/15/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way
HS Main Hall - West

All Day

Thu 11/16/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way
HS Main Hall - West

All Day

Fri 11/17/2017 All Day PTO ES Blanket Drive /K-8 Entry/Hallway ES Entry Way
HS Main Hall - West

All Day

Tue 12/05/2017 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Fri 12/08/2017 5:30 pm PTO Movie Night/Polar Express Theme- K-8 Cafe ES Cafeteria

ES Community Kitchen
7:30 pm 3:30 pm 9:00 pm

Sat 12/09/2017 10:00 am PTO Holiday Shop Set Up/ES Entry, Hallway ES Library Hall
ES Entry Way

6:00 pm

Sun 12/10/2017 10:00 am PTO Holiday Shop Set Up/ES Entry, Hallway ES Entry Way
ES Library Hall

6:00 pm
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Mon 12/11/2017 8:00 am PTO Holiday Shop/ES Entry, Hallway ES Library Hall

ES Entry Way
4:00 pm

Tue 12/12/2017 8:00 am PTO Holiday Shop/ES Entry, Hallway ES Entry Way
ES Library Hall

4:00 pm

Wed 12/13/2017 8:00 am PTO Holiday Shop/ES Entry, Hallway ES Entry Way
ES Library Hall

4:00 pm

Thu 12/14/2017 8:00 am PTO Holiday Shop/ES Entry, Hallway ES Entry Way
ES Library Hall

4:00 pm

Fri 12/15/2017 8:00 am PTO Holiday Shop/ES Entry, Hallway ES Entry Way
ES Library Hall

4:00 pm

Tue 01/02/2018 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 01/10/2018 5:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 Library ES Library 6:30 pm
Tue 02/06/2018 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 02/07/2018 3:00 pm PTO/K-8 Library ES Library 4:00 pm
Wed 02/07/2018 5:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 Library ES Library 6:30 pm
Tue 03/06/2018 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 03/07/2018 3:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 library ES Library 5:00 pm
Fri 03/09/2018 5:30 pm PTO Bingo Night/K-8 Cafe ES Cafeteria 8:30 pm 3:30 pm 10:30 pm
Tue 04/03/2018 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 04/11/2018 3:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 Library ES Library 5:00 pm
Fri 04/20/2018 4:30 pm Father/Daughter Dance  set up /ES Gym ES Gym #2 (small gym) 9:30 pm
Sat 04/21/2018 6:00 pm Father/Daughter Dance  4/21/ES Gym ES Entry Way

HS Main Hall - West
ES Gym #2 (small gym)

8:00 pm 12:00 am 10:30 pm

Tue 05/01/2018 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 05/02/2018 3:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 Library ES Library 5:00 pm
Fri 05/18/2018 4:00 pm Mother/son event setup/ES gym ES Gym #2 (small gym) 11:59 pm
Sat 05/19/2018 6:00 pm PTO Mother/Son Fun Event/ES Gym ES Gym #2 (small gym) 8:00 pm 12:00 am 10:00 pm
Tue 06/05/2018 8:00 am PTO Birthday Books/K-8 Entry ES Entry Way 10:00 am
Wed 06/06/2018 3:30 pm PTO Meeting/K-8 Cafe ES Cafeteria 5:00 pm


